CAL Controls Ltd
Bury Mead Road, Hitchin, Herts, SG5 1RT. UK
Tel: + 44 (0)1462-436161 Fax: + 44 (0)1462-451801
email: sales@cal-controls.co.uk
CAL Controls Inc
1117 S. Milwaukee Avenue, Libertyville, IL 60048. USA
Tel: (847) 680-7080  Fax: (847) 816-6852

RS485 fitted 4
Unused 00
Ordering example 1
Model 9500P ssd/relay/relay outputs
4-20mA input, RS485 fitted
95 00 1 P B 4 00 95 B2 1 P A 0 00
Ordering example 2
Model 9500 with 4-20mA/ssd/relay
outputs, sensor input, no comms
Codes for additional software and hardware
CALgrafix
CALgrafix Professional
Communications board RS232
Communications board RS485
RS232 to RS485 converter
CALopc OPC server
CALpoll
10 02 GB 0 0 0
10 03 GB 0 0 0
3C 00 00 2 0 0
3C 00 00 4 0 0
3C 25 00 0 K 3
10 05 GB 0 0 0
Available on the web
Temperature Controllers
This low-cost range is dedicated for
temperature control and also has the
added options for RS232 & RS485
communications boards. All controllers
have P.I.D. control, autotune, heat-cool
strategy and a single ramp-soak profile.
Solid State Relays
This range of solid-state relays completes
the solution from sensors to control
output. This catalogue shows a range of
hockey-puck style SSRs and the Solitron
range with built-in heat sinks that are easy
to specify and install.
Ask for these brochures for our other product ranges
Temperature Sensors
This comprehensive catalogue is full of
useful information as well as a wide range
of thermocouples and RTDs for all
applications. Also included is a range of
accessories from cables, connectors, glands
to thermowells.
Your nearest CAL contact;
PC based
programming
utility available
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
The CAL 9500P Programmable Temperature / Process  Controller with Communications & Software Support
CAL innovators in control
Established in 1963, CAL is a dynamic and
strong company leading the industry in
single-loop controllers. CAL’s pioneering
spirit established many of today’s world
standards for controllers such as the first
48mm x 48mm (1/16THDIN) analogue controller,
followed by the first digital controller of the
same size and then the first 24mm x 48mm
(1/32NDDIN) controller.
CAL’s range of easy-to-use controllers are
complemented by a suite of software
products for communications, data-logging
and supervisory control.
CAL has developed a reputation based on
product support, innovation and attractively-
styled controllers that enhance our
customers’ equipment, panels and machines.
Easy to scale input signals
CAL has made the task of scaling inputs very simple:
example: 4-20mA = 60–260 units, where 4mA = 60 units
note: 4-20mA corresponds to an input range of 10-50mV